Total Merchandise Purchase Order PO551226

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of contact Amy Gavin

Direct telephone

Email amy@totalmerchandise.co.uk

+44 (0) 1376 538 590

26th August 2021 09:35 AM

NET £463.70
VAT £92.74
GROSS £556.44

Product Vendor Bagco Limited

TM PO Reference P0551226
TM SO Reference S0O703440

Supplier product code
Product size

TM product code

TM product name
Product Option

Requested product
colour

Requested print colour

Full Colour Print (UV, 1
Position)

Set-up
Delivery
Net Total
VAT Total

Gross Total

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

DEADLINE: 13/09/2021

B1322

330 x 240 x 20mm
4012576

Dartford A4 Zipped Folder

Unit cost

Full Colour Print (UV, 1 Position)
Black
Full
Quantity
50

£8.434

£25.000
£17.000

Total cost
£421.70

£25.00
£17.00
£463.70
£92.74
£556.44

Additional Requirements:

logo added in the right hand
bottom corner

Deliver to:

FBC Manby Bowdler LLP
Katie Meads

6-10

George Street
Wolverhampton

WV2 4DN

United Kingdom

Deadline: 13/09/2021

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Amy Gavin
immediately
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